

## BID TABULATION SUMMARY CODDINGTON ROAD PAVEMENT OVERLAY

No. of Bids: 4

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Dalrymple		Broome Bituminous		Barrett Paving		Lancaster	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	8	TOTAL COST
402.000011	Plant Production Quality Adjustment to HMA Items	195	QU	\$80.00	\$15,600.00	\$80.00	\$15,600.00	\$80.00	\$15,600.00	\$80.00	\$15,600.00		
402.018904	Truing & Leveling F9, HMA, 80 Series compaction	1600	Ton	\$120.00	\$192,000.00	\$81.75	\$130,800.00	\$71.00	\$113,600.00	\$106.00	\$169,600.00	\$80.00	\$147,200.00
402.127304	12.5 F3 Top Course HMA, 70 Series compaction	2300	Ton	\$120.00	\$276,000.00	\$77.75	\$178,825.00	\$70.00	\$161,000.00	\$104.00	\$239,200.00	\$104.00	\$240,100.00
407.0102	Diluted Tack Coat	4500	Gallon	\$6.00	\$27,000.00	\$2.00	\$9,000.00	\$2.00	\$9,000.00	\$1.77	\$7,965.00	\$1.77	\$7,965.00
619.01	Basic Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	NEC.	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$11,380.00	\$11,380.00	\$15,800.00	\$15,800.00	\$24,415.79	\$24,415.79
640.11	Yellow Paint ReflectORIZED Stripes - 15 mils	20000	LF	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.30	\$6,000.00	\$0.40	\$8,000.00	\$0.35	\$7,000.00	\$0.14	\$2,800.00
697.03	Field Change Payment	25000	DC	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
699.040001	Mobilization (4% maximum)	NEC.	LS	\$24,228.00	\$24,228.00	\$15,113.00	\$14,000.00	\$13,747.20	\$13,747.20	\$19,210.60	\$18,000.00	\$17,058.63	\$17,000.00
	<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$629,928.00</b>		<b>\$391,825.00</b>		<b>\$357,427.20</b>		<b>\$498,265.00</b>		<b>\$443,465.79</b>

  
 Gary J. Hammond PE  
 Commissioner of Public Works